30
W
EI
G
HB
RI
DG
ES

Metal ramps, of 1000 mm width
Metal ramps, of 1500 mm width
Metal ramps 1650 mm width. (for ref. de 3,3 m)
FINISHED
SPECIAL PAINT
Gushed surface, beams, cross-beams with special paint as per customer specifications.
client.
GALVANISED
The galvanised finition resists corrosion, ensuring maintenance and longevity.
OTHER AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES LOOK AT PAGE 56
3 m
SUP. GALVANIZED
Reference Capacity (t) Dimensions (m) N. of cells Height (mm) Code # Code #
BPGSH.6 30 6 4 305 150282 160183
BPGSH.8 30 8 4 305 150283 160184
BPGSH.10 30 10 4 305 150091 160185
BPGSH.12 60 12 6 305 150471 160186
BPGSH.14 60 14 6 305 150081 160187
BPGSH.16 60 16 6 305 150275 160188
BPGSH.18.6 60 18 6 305 150089 160189
BPGSH.18.8 60 18 8 305 150088 160190
Note 1: the prices does not include the concrete for the weighbridge. | Note 2: the prices do not include the indicator.
SUP. GALVANIZED
Reference Capacity (t) Dimensions (m) N. of cells Height (mm) Code # Code #
BPGSH.6 30 6 4 305 150078 160175